he Northern Nevada Seniors Golf Club

iS open to men 50 years of age or older living in the Eastern Sierra

wwWW.NNSGC.com PO Box 12596, Reno, NV 89510

Schedule of tournaments

(Times and Dates and Price May change check webpage before Tournament)
Lakeridge, Wednesday, March 13™, 9 AM shotgun, $62. Mulligans available (Free Drink)
Eagle Valley West, Wednesday, March 27" , 9 AM Shotgun $47 (Free Drink)
Toiyabe, Wednesday, April 10", 9 AM shotgun, $52
Redhawk Hills, Wednesday, April 24™ , 9 AM shotgun, $62
Grizzly Ranch, Wednesday, May 8™ , 9AM shotgun, $70.

Fernley, Wednesday, May 22" , 9 AM shotgun, $48 (includes lunch)
Genoa Lakes South, Wednesday, June 5™, 9 AM shotgun, $62.

Genoa Lakes North (Ranch), Wednesday, June 19™, 9 AM shotgun $62
Wolf Run, Wednesday, July 3™, 9 AM shotqun, $62, (Free Drink)

Eagle Valley East, Wednesday July 17™ , 9 AM shotgun $46 (Free Drink)
Silver Oak, Wednesday, July 315", 9 AM shotgun, $57

Sunridge, Wednesday August 14™ , 9 AM shotgun, $52 (includes Lunch)
Dayton, Wednesday, August 28™, 8AM shotgun, $42, (Free Drink)
Sierra Sage, Wednesday September 11t 8 AM Shotgun $52

Northstar, Wednesday, September 25™ , 10:30AM shotgun $70
Redhawk Lakes, Wednesday, October 9™ , 10 AM shotgun, $62

Somersett, Monday, October 21™ , 10AM shotgun, $62. Pizza After Golf


http://www.nnsgc.com/

Guests are invited is space permits

NNSGC Membership and Tournament Forms.

A separate tournament form and a separate check must be submitted for each
tournament. If you are paying for a 4-some or another golfer mark that info in "Notes
section of tournament form.

n

NNSGC Membership Form 2019

Name: (First) (Last)

Mailing Address:

City , State: , Zip:

E-Mail Address:

Birthday: (Month/Year) /

Home Phone: Cell Phone:

Current GHIN # & current handicap

Credits Used: S (List how much of Credits you are using)
NOTES :

New members will be given a temporary handicap after two rounds. If you have a GHIN we can use that less
10% as we have more relaxed the rules and use our own handicap system.
Mail completed application and an annual check for $55 to: NNSGC, PO Box 12596, Reno NV 89510

NNSGC Tournament Entry Form 2019

Guests are invited to play at any tournament except where indicated or too many golfers
Your Name:

Course Name: , Date of Tournament

Partner if any:

Accompanying Twosome:

(If no partner or twosome leave blank)

If you have a guest: Name ( ) Guest pay same fee!
Tournament Fees: $ (Includes Prize Fund)
$10 SKINS (Separate from NNSGC) Include $10 Cash or pay at Course.

Skins are paid to golfers in the form of CASH at Banquet so can not use CREDITS!
Credits Used: $ (List how much of Credits you are using)
Total Enclosed: $ (Payment must accompany application even for guests)
NOTES :

Mail competed form and/or check to: NNSGC PO Box 12596, Reno, NV 89510
Mail 7 days before tournament to allow for mail processing and planning of 4-somes




